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Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 a Haas Dario (2015) 20.00

+ Auf der Maur Ruben (2015) 10.00
+ Suter Matteo (2016) 10.00

 
1 b Roos Levin (2015) 20.00

+ Tschümperlin Samuel (2016) 10.00
+ Zimmermann Emil (2015) 10.00

 
1 c Ulrich Damian (2015) 20.00

+ Rohrer Noah (2015) 10.00
+ Rohrer Sven (2015) 10.00

2 a Arnold Timo (2015) 19.75
+ Holdener Tobias (2015) 10.00
+ Märchy Simon (2015) 9.75

2 b Distel Livio (2015) 19.75
+ Ulrich Luca (2016) 9.75
+ Zimmermann Kilian (2016) 10.00

2 c Renggli Frowin (2015) 19.75
+ Gasser Nino (2015) 9.75
+ Zimmermann Nelio (2015) 10.00

3 a Fuchs Ramon (2015) 19.50
+ Wüthrich Marvin (2015) 9.75
+ Zemp Nico (2015) 9.75

3 b Hofstetter Thomas (2016) 19.50
+ Zürcher Mauro (2016) 9.75
+ Moser Matteo (2016) 9.75

3 c Rohrer Marco (2015) 19.50
+ Betschart Renzo (2016) 9.75
+ Arnold Adrian (2015) 9.75

4 a Betschart Toni (2016) 19.00
+ Meier Andrin (2016) 10.00
- Fischer Remo (2015) 9.00

4 b Fischer Remo (2015) 19.00
+ Betschart Dario (2015) 10.00
- Betschart Toni (2016) 9.00

5 Suter Matteo (2016) 18.75
+ Ingold Ron (2016) 10.00
o Haas Dario (2015) 8.75

6 a Auf der Maur Ruben (2015) 18.50
o Haas Dario (2015) 8.50
+ Bacher Jonathan (2015) 10.00

6 b Henggeler Laurin (2015) 18.50
o Zimmermann Emil (2015) 8.50
+ Betschart Dario (2015) 10.00

6 c Moser Matteo (2016) 18.50
+ Stocker Lian (2016) 9.75
o Hofstetter Thomas (2016) 8.75

6 d Rohrer Sven (2015) 18.50
+ Wyrsch Nando (2015) 10.00
o Ulrich Damian (2015) 8.50

6 e Tschümperlin Samuel (2016) 18.50
o Roos Levin (2015) 8.50
+ Röllin Nils (2016) 10.00

6 f Ulrich Luca (2016) 18.50
o Distel Livio (2015) 8.75
+ Renggli Lenny (2016) 9.75

6 g Wyrsch Nando (2015) 18.50
o Rohrer Sven (2015) 8.50
+ Holdener Tobias (2015) 10.00

7 a Arnold Adrian (2015) 18.25
+ Bacher Jonathan (2015) 9.75
o Rohrer Marco (2015) 8.50

7 b Betschart Renzo (2016) 18.25
o Rohrer Marco (2015) 8.50
+ Fuchs Reto (2015) 9.75

7 c Ingold Ron (2016) 18.25
o Suter Matteo (2016) 8.50
+ Zürcher Mauro (2016) 9.75

7 d Märchy Simon (2015) 18.25
+ Sidler Linus (2015) 9.75
o Arnold Timo (2015) 8.50

7 e Rohrer Noah (2015) 18.25
o Ulrich Damian (2015) 8.50
+ Wüthrich Marvin (2015) 9.75

7 f Zemp Nico (2015) 18.25
+ Fuchs Reto (2015) 9.75
o Fuchs Ramon (2015) 8.50

7 g Zimmermann Emil (2015) 18.25
+ Henggeler Laurin (2015) 9.75
o Roos Levin (2015) 8.50

7 h Zimmermann Kilian (2016) 18.25
+ Renggli Lenny (2016) 9.75
o Distel Livio (2015) 8.50

7 i Zimmermann Nelio (2015) 18.25
+ Röllin Nils (2016) 9.75
o Renggli Frowin (2015) 8.50

8 Sidler Linus (2015) 17.75
o Märchy Simon (2015) 8.75
- Gasser Nino (2015) 9.00

9 a Gasser Nino (2015) 17.50
o Renggli Frowin (2015) 8.50
- Sidler Linus (2015) 9.00

9 b Meier Andrin (2016) 17.50
o Betschart Toni (2016) 8.50
- Stocker Lian (2016) 9.00

9 c Stocker Lian (2016) 17.50
o Moser Matteo (2016) 8.50
- Meier Andrin (2016) 9.00

10 a Bacher Jonathan (2015) 17.00
o Arnold Adrian (2015) 8.50
o Auf der Maur Ruben (2015) 8.50

10 b Betschart Dario (2015) 17.00
o Fischer Remo (2015) 8.50
o Henggeler Laurin (2015) 8.50

10 c Fuchs Reto (2015) 17.00
o Zemp Nico (2015) 8.50
o Betschart Renzo (2016) 8.50

10 d Holdener Tobias (2015) 17.00
o Arnold Timo (2015) 8.50
o Wyrsch Nando (2015) 8.50

10 e Renggli Lenny (2016) 17.00
o Zimmermann Kilian (2016) 8.50
o Ulrich Luca (2016) 8.50

10 f Röllin Nils (2016) 17.00
o Zimmermann Nelio (2015) 8.50
o Tschümperlin Samuel (2016) 8.50

10 g Wüthrich Marvin (2015) 17.00
o Fuchs Ramon (2015) 8.50
o Rohrer Noah (2015) 8.50

10 h Zürcher Mauro (2016) 17.00
o Hofstetter Thomas (2016) 8.50
o Ingold Ron (2016) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Abegg Robin (2014) 19.75

+ Schmidig Luca (2014) 9.75
+ Ehrler Marc (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Hanke Martin (2013) 19.75

+ Birchler Florian (2013) 9.75
+ Zemp Sven (2013) 10.00

 
1 c Hollenstein Urban (2014) 19.75

+ Imhof Andrin (2014) 9.75
+ Andermatt David (2013) 10.00

1 d Marty Lukas (2014) 19.75
+ Gasser Fabian (2014) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Tom (2013) 10.00

1 e Meier Laurin (2013) 19.75
+ Matter Sony (2013) 10.00
+ Horat Linus (2014) 9.75

1 f Schicker Nino (2013) 19.75
+ Huwyler Manuel (2013) 10.00
+ Jauch Leandro (2013) 9.75

2 a Arnold Livio (2013) 19.50
+ Duss Lorin (2013) 9.75
+ Herger Tobias (2013) 9.75

2 b Imboden Lavin (2013) 19.50
+ Hediger Nando (2014) 9.75
+ Müller Jan (2014) 9.75

2 c Zürcher Dario (2014) 19.50
+ Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 9.75
+ Diethelm Ivan (2014) 9.75
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3 Girard François (2013) 19.00
- Benz Nando (2013) 9.00
+ Diethelm Levin (2014) 10.00

4 a Benz Nando (2013) 18.75
- Girard François (2013) 9.00
+ Odermatt Krispin (2014) 9.75

4 b Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 18.75
o Zürcher Dario (2014) 8.75
+ Meier Pascal (2013) 10.00

4 c Hediger Nando (2014) 18.75
o Imboden Lavin (2013) 8.75
+ Müller Jan (2014) 10.00

4 d Odermatt Krispin (2014) 18.75
+ Schuler Levin (2014) 10.00
o Benz Nando (2013) 8.75

4 e Reichmuth Mario (2013) 18.75
o Horat Linus (2014) 8.75
+ Duss Lorin (2013) 10.00

4 f Schmidig Luca (2014) 18.75
o Abegg Robin (2014) 8.75
+ Renggli Mike (2014) 10.00

4 g Schuler Levin (2014) 18.75
o Odermatt Krispin (2014) 8.75
+ Baumgartner Joel (2013) 10.00

5 a Birchler Florian (2013) 18.50
o Hanke Martin (2013) 8.50
+ Gasser Fabian (2014) 10.00

5 b Diethelm Levin (2014) 18.50
+ Kempf Marco (2014) 10.00
o Girard François (2013) 8.50

5 c Felder Samuel (2013) 18.50
o Jauch Leandro (2013) 8.75
+ Iten Lorenz (2014) 9.75

5 d Imhof Andrin (2014) 18.50
o Hollenstein Urban (2014) 8.50
+ Vonmoos Timeo (2013) 10.00

5 e Jauch Leandro (2013) 18.50
+ Felder Samuel (2013) 9.75
o Schicker Nino (2013) 8.75

6 a Baumgartner Joel (2013) 18.25
+ Huwyler Manuel (2013) 9.75
o Schuler Levin (2014) 8.50

6 b Diethelm Ivan (2014) 18.25
+ Renggli Mike (2014) 9.75
o Zürcher Dario (2014) 8.50

6 c Ehrler Marc (2014) 18.25
+ Erni Marco (2014) 9.75
o Abegg Robin (2014) 8.50

6 d Herger Tobias (2013) 18.25
+ Vonmoos Timeo (2013) 9.75
o Arnold Livio (2013) 8.50

6 e Horat Linus (2014) 18.25
+ Reichmuth Mario (2013) 9.75
o Meier Laurin (2013) 8.50

6 f Iten Lorenz (2014) 18.25
+ Ehrler Livio (2014) 9.75
o Felder Samuel (2013) 8.50

6 g Kempf Marco (2014) 18.25
o Diethelm Levin (2014) 8.50
+ Ehrler Livio (2014) 9.75

6 h Matter Sony (2013) 18.25
o Meier Laurin (2013) 8.50
+ Reichlin Markus (2013) 9.75

6 i Stadelmann Tom (2013) 18.25
+ Korner Pascal (2014) 9.75
o Marty Lukas (2014) 8.50

6 j Zemp Sven (2013) 18.25
+ Reichlin Markus (2013) 9.75
o Hanke Martin (2013) 8.50

7 Meier Pascal (2013) 17.75
- Andermatt David (2013) 9.00
o Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 8.75

8 a Andermatt David (2013) 17.25
- Meier Pascal (2013) 8.75
o Hollenstein Urban (2014) 8.50

8 b Erni Marco (2014) 17.25
o Ehrler Marc (2014) 8.50
- Korner Pascal (2014) 8.75

8 c Korner Pascal (2014) 17.25
o Stadelmann Tom (2013) 8.50
- Erni Marco (2014) 8.75

8 d Gasser Fabian (2014) 17.25
o Marty Lukas (2014) 8.75
o Birchler Florian (2013) 8.50

8 e Huwyler Manuel (2013) 17.25
o Schicker Nino (2013) 8.50
o Baumgartner Joel (2013) 8.75

8 f Reichlin Markus (2013) 17.25
o Zemp Sven (2013) 8.50
o Matter Sony (2013) 8.75

8 g Vonmoos Timeo (2013) 17.25
o Herger Tobias (2013) 8.50
o Imhof Andrin (2014) 8.75

9 a Duss Lorin (2013) 17.00
o Arnold Livio (2013) 8.50
o Reichmuth Mario (2013) 8.50

9 b Ehrler Livio (2014) 17.00
o Iten Lorenz (2014) 8.50
o Kempf Marco (2014) 8.50

9 c Müller Jan (2014) 17.00
o Imboden Lavin (2013) 8.50
o Hediger Nando (2014) 8.50

9 d Renggli Mike (2014) 17.00
o Diethelm Ivan (2014) 8.50
o Schmidig Luca (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Gasser Tim (2012) 20.00

+ Weiss Ramon (2012) 10.00
+ Blattmann Patrick (2012) 10.00

 
1 b von Ah Remo (2011) 20.00

+ Keiser Finn (2011) 10.00
+ Sidler Lukas (2011) 10.00

 
2 a Nideröst Marco (2012) 19.75

+ Meyer Levin (2012) 10.00
+ Mathis Elia (2012) 9.75

2 b Staub Kevin (2011) 19.75
+ Steinauer Jonas (2011) 9.75
+ Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 10.00

2 c Taheri Ehsan (2011) 19.75
+ Müller Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Waser Armin (2012) 10.00

3 a Appert André (2012) 19.50
+ Weiss David (2011) 9.75
+ Meier Andri (2012) 9.75

3 b Galliker Elio (2012) 19.50
+ Arnold Patrik (2012) 9.75
+ Barmettler Adrian (2012) 9.75

3 c Kälin Julian (2012) 19.50
+ Henggeler Dario (2012) 9.75
+ Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 9.75

3 d Planzer David (2011) 19.50
+ Betschart Alex (2011) 9.75
+ Röllin Sven (2011) 9.75

3 e Schelbert Tobias (2011) 19.50
+ Ziegler Lukas (2011) 9.75
+ Odermatt Silvan (2011) 9.75

3 f Schilliger Lias (2012) 19.50
+ Meier Robin (2011) 9.75
+ Ulrich Joel (2012) 9.75

3 g Woger Ben (2011) 19.50
+ Albisser Flavio (2012) 9.75
+ Gisler Silvan (2012) 9.75

4 Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 19.00
+ Arnold Cedric (2012) 10.00
- Iten Kilian (2011) 9.00

5 a Iten Kilian (2011) 18.75
+ Märchy Ivo (2011) 9.75
- Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 9.00

5 b Kälin Patrick (2012) 18.75
+ Gut Mike (2012) 10.00
- Iten Raphael (2011) 8.75

5 c Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 18.75
+ Iten Sämi (2012) 10.00
- Bussmann Patrick (2012) 8.75

5 d Zürcher Levin (2012) 18.75
o Barmettler Adrian (2012) 8.75
+ Omlin Ramon (2012) 10.00

6 a Bussmann Patrick (2012) 18.50
+ Barmettler Till (2012) 9.75
- Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 8.75
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6 b Föhn Hendrik (2011) 18.50
+ Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 9.75
- Wobmann Simon (2012) 8.75

6 c Iten Raphael (2011) 18.50
+ Müller Luca (2011) 9.75
- Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.75

6 d Wobmann Simon (2012) 18.50
+ Marty Adi (2012) 9.75
- Föhn Hendrik (2011) 8.75

6 e Albisser Flavio (2012) 18.50
o Woger Ben (2011) 8.50
+ Arnold Cedric (2012) 10.00

6 f Blattmann Patrick (2012) 18.50
+ Omlin Ramon (2012) 10.00
o Gasser Tim (2012) 8.50

6 g Gisler Silvan (2012) 18.50
+ Biermann Sandro (2011) 10.00
o Woger Ben (2011) 8.50

6 h Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 18.50
o Föhn Hendrik (2011) 8.50
+ Betschart Cyrill (2012) 10.00

6 i Iten Sämi (2012) 18.50
o Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 8.50
+ Gut Mike (2012) 10.00

6 j Mathis Elia (2012) 18.50
+ Koller Nevio (2012) 10.00
o Nideröst Marco (2012) 8.50

6 k Meier Robin (2011) 18.50
o Schilliger Lias (2012) 8.50
+ Koller Nevio (2012) 10.00

6 l Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 18.50
+ Meier Adrian (2011) 10.00
o Staub Kevin (2011) 8.50

6 m Odermatt Silvan (2011) 18.50
+ Röthlin Jonas (2011) 10.00
o Schelbert Tobias (2011) 8.50

6 n Röthlin Jonas (2011) 18.50
o Odermatt Silvan (2011) 8.50
+ Barmettler Till (2012) 10.00

6 o Steinauer Jonas (2011) 18.50
o Staub Kevin (2011) 8.50
+ Amgarten Kilian (2012) 10.00

6 p Waser Armin (2012) 18.50
+ Röllin Juri (2011) 10.00
o Taheri Ehsan (2011) 8.50

7 a Barmettler Adrian (2012) 18.25
+ Zürcher Levin (2012) 9.75
o Galliker Elio (2012) 8.50

7 b Biermann Sandro (2011) 18.25
o Gisler Silvan (2012) 8.50
+ Holdener Sven (2012) 9.75

7 c Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 18.25
+ Holdener Sven (2012) 9.75
o Kälin Julian (2012) 8.50

7 d Henggeler Dario (2012) 18.25
o Kälin Julian (2012) 8.50
+ Kündig Remo (2012) 9.75

7 e Holdener Kevin (2012) 18.25
o Ulrich Joel (2012) 8.50
+ Weiss Ramon (2012) 9.75

7 f Keiser Finn (2011) 18.25
o von Ah Remo (2011) 8.50
+ Röllin Juri (2011) 9.75

7 g Marty Adi (2012) 18.25
o Wobmann Simon (2012) 8.50
+ Weiss David (2011) 9.75

7 h Meier Andri (2012) 18.25
+ Kündig Remo (2012) 9.75
o Appert André (2012) 8.50

7 i Meyer Levin (2012) 18.25
o Nideröst Marco (2012) 8.50
+ Märchy Ivo (2011) 9.75

7 j Müller Kilian (2011) 18.25
o Taheri Ehsan (2011) 8.50
+ Meier Adrian (2011) 9.75

7 k Müller Luca (2011) 18.25
o Iten Raphael (2011) 8.50
+ Betschart Alex (2011) 9.75

7 l Sidler Lukas (2011) 18.25
+ Betschart Cyrill (2012) 9.75
o von Ah Remo (2011) 8.50

7 m Ulrich Joel (2012) 18.25
+ Holdener Kevin (2012) 9.75
o Schilliger Lias (2012) 8.50

8 a Amgarten Kilian (2012) 17.50
- Röllin Sven (2011) 9.00
o Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.50

8 b Röllin Sven (2011) 17.50
- Amgarten Kilian (2012) 9.00
o Planzer David (2011) 8.50

8 c Ziegler Lukas (2011) 17.50
o Schelbert Tobias (2011) 8.50
- Arnold Patrik (2012) 9.00

9 a Arnold Patrik (2012) 17.25
o Galliker Elio (2012) 8.50
- Ziegler Lukas (2011) 8.75

9 b Barmettler Till (2012) 17.25
o Bussmann Patrick (2012) 8.75
o Röthlin Jonas (2011) 8.50

9 c Holdener Sven (2012) 17.25
o Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 8.50
o Biermann Sandro (2011) 8.75

9 d Kündig Remo (2012) 17.25
o Meier Andri (2012) 8.75
o Henggeler Dario (2012) 8.50

9 e Weiss David (2011) 17.25
o Appert André (2012) 8.50
o Marty Adi (2012) 8.75

10 a Arnold Cedric (2012) 17.00
o Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 8.50
o Albisser Flavio (2012) 8.50

10 b Betschart Alex (2011) 17.00
o Planzer David (2011) 8.50
o Müller Luca (2011) 8.50

10 c Betschart Cyrill (2012) 17.00
o Sidler Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.50

10 d Gut Mike (2012) 17.00
o Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.50
o Iten Sämi (2012) 8.50

10 e Koller Nevio (2012) 17.00
o Mathis Elia (2012) 8.50
o Meier Robin (2011) 8.50

10 f Märchy Ivo (2011) 17.00
o Iten Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Meyer Levin (2012) 8.50

10 g Meier Adrian (2011) 17.00
o Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 8.50
o Müller Kilian (2011) 8.50

10 h Omlin Ramon (2012) 17.00
o Blattmann Patrick (2012) 8.50
o Zürcher Levin (2012) 8.50

10 i Röllin Juri (2011) 17.00
o Waser Armin (2012) 8.50
o Keiser Finn (2011) 8.50

10 j Weiss Ramon (2012) 17.00
o Gasser Tim (2012) 8.50
o Holdener Kevin (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Herzog Silvan (2010) 20.00

+ Wolf Kevin (2010) 10.00
+ Benz Reto (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Reichmuth Andre (2009) 20.00

+ Vogler Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Imfeld Samuel (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Steinauer Silvan (2010) 20.00

+ Meier Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Wicki Elias (2010) 10.00

2 a Blattmann Livio (2010) 19.75
+ Arnold Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ von Ah Nik (2010) 10.00

2 b Schelbert Maurus (2010) 19.75
+ Vonmoos Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Bieri Levin (2010) 10.00

2 c Steiner Mathias (2010) 19.75
+ Loretz Levin (2009) 9.75
+ Baumgartner Elias (2010) 10.00
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2 d Suter Colin (2009) 19.75
+ Suter Roman (2009) 10.00
+ Betschart Paul (2009) 9.75

2 e Wiss Severin (2009) 19.75
+ von Ah Tim (2010) 9.75
+ Betschart Ramon (2009) 10.00

3 a Birrer Andres (2009) 19.50
+ Imfeld Elias (2010) 9.75
+ Imfeld Damian (2010) 9.75

3 b Dubach Joel (2009) 19.50
+ Styger Cyrill (2009) 9.75
+ Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 9.75

3 c Girard Noé (2009) 19.50
+ Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 9.75
+ Föhn Franco (2009) 9.75

3 d Kälin Thomas (2009) 19.50
+ Wolf Silvan (2009) 9.75
+ Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 9.75

3 e Rohrer Dominik (2010) 19.50
+ Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 9.75
+ Röllin Janick (2009) 9.75

4 a Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 19.00
- Waser Silvan (2010) 9.00
+ Imfeld Elias (2010) 10.00

4 b Gasser Ivo (2009) 19.00
- Krummenacher Severin (2010) 9.00
+ Baumgartner Louis (2010) 10.00

4 c Krummenacher Severin (2010) 19.00
- Gasser Ivo (2009) 9.00
+ Steffen Dylan (2010) 10.00

5 a Kamer Fabio (2010) 18.75
+ Helfenstein Simon (2010) 10.00
- Staub Yanick (2009) 8.75

5 b Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 18.75
+ Sidler Roman (2009) 10.00
o Dubach Joel (2009) 8.75

5 c Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 18.75
+ Kälin Sebastian (2009) 10.00
o Kälin Thomas (2009) 8.75

5 d von Ah Nik (2010) 18.75
+ Bucher Janick (2009) 10.00
o Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.75

6 a Deck Lukas (2010) 18.50
- Hegner Simon (2010) 8.75
+ Meier Severin (2010) 9.75

6 b Staub Yanick (2009) 18.50
+ Suter Max (2010) 9.75
- Kamer Fabio (2010) 8.75

6 c Waser Silvan (2010) 18.50
- Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.75
+ Nussbaumer Toni (2010) 9.75

6 d Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 18.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.75
+ Hegner Simon (2010) 9.75

6 e Baumgartner Elias (2010) 18.50
+ Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 10.00
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50

6 f Knüsel Jonas (2009) 18.50
o Betschart Paul (2009) 8.50
+ Kälin Sebastian (2009) 10.00

6 g Schmidig Lieni (2009) 18.50
o Röllin Janick (2009) 8.50
+ Marty Ivan (2009) 10.00

6 h Suter Max (2010) 18.50
o Staub Yanick (2009) 8.50
+ Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 10.00

6 i Suter Roman (2009) 18.50
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50
+ Wolf Kevin (2010) 10.00

6 j Vogler Jonas (2009) 18.50
o Reichmuth Andre (2009) 8.50
+ Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 10.00

6 k Wicki Elias (2010) 18.50
+ Knüsel Noe (2010) 10.00
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50

6 l Wolf Silvan (2009) 18.50
o Kälin Thomas (2009) 8.50
+ Bucher Janick (2009) 10.00

7 a Baumgartner Louis (2010) 18.25
+ Tresch Levin (2009) 9.75
o Gasser Ivo (2009) 8.50

7 b Benz Reto (2010) 18.25
+ Köpfli Aaron (2010) 9.75
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50

7 c Betschart Finn (2010) 18.25
o Bieri Levin (2010) 8.50
+ Helfenstein Simon (2010) 9.75

7 d Betschart Paul (2009) 18.25
+ Knüsel Jonas (2009) 9.75
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50

7 e Betschart Ramon (2009) 18.25
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 9.75
o Wiss Severin (2009) 8.50

7 f Bieri Levin (2010) 18.25
+ Betschart Finn (2010) 9.75
o Schelbert Maurus (2010) 8.50

7 g Burri Jérôme (2009) 18.25
o Föhn Franco (2009) 8.50
+ Loretz Levin (2009) 9.75

7 h Föhn Franco (2009) 18.25
+ Burri Jérôme (2009) 9.75
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

7 i Holenstein Andri (2009) 18.25
o Betschart Ramon (2009) 8.50
+ Arnold Silvan (2010) 9.75

7 j Imfeld Damian (2010) 18.25
+ Nussbaumer Toni (2010) 9.75
o Birrer Andres (2009) 8.50

7 k Imfeld Samuel (2009) 18.25
+ Marty Ivan (2009) 9.75
o Reichmuth Andre (2009) 8.50

7 l Knüsel Noe (2010) 18.25
o Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50
+ Meier Silvan (2010) 9.75

7 m Röllin Janick (2009) 18.25
+ Schmidig Lieni (2009) 9.75
o Rohrer Dominik (2010) 8.50

7 n Sidler Roman (2009) 18.25
o Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 8.50
+ Tresch Levin (2009) 9.75

7 o Styger Cyrill (2009) 18.25
o Dubach Joel (2009) 8.50
+ Vonmoos Jonas (2009) 9.75

7 p von Ah Tim (2010) 18.25
o Wiss Severin (2009) 8.50
+ Köpfli Aaron (2010) 9.75

8 a Meier Severin (2010) 17.50
- Steffen Dylan (2010) 9.00
o Deck Lukas (2010) 8.50

8 b Steffen Dylan (2010) 17.50
- Meier Severin (2010) 9.00
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50

9 a Hegner Simon (2010) 17.25
- Deck Lukas (2010) 8.75
o Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 8.50

9 b Vonmoos Jonas (2009) 17.25
o Schelbert Maurus (2010) 8.75
o Styger Cyrill (2009) 8.50

10 a Arnold Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.50
o Holenstein Andri (2009) 8.50

10 b Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 17.00
o Rohrer Dominik (2010) 8.50
o Vogler Jonas (2009) 8.50

10 c Bucher Janick (2009) 17.00
o von Ah Nik (2010) 8.50
o Wolf Silvan (2009) 8.50

10 d Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 17.00
o Baumgartner Elias (2010) 8.50
o Suter Max (2010) 8.50

10 e Helfenstein Simon (2010) 17.00
o Kamer Fabio (2010) 8.50
o Betschart Finn (2010) 8.50

10 f Imfeld Elias (2010) 17.00
o Birrer Andres (2009) 8.50
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50

10 g Kälin Sebastian (2009) 17.00
o Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 8.50
o Knüsel Jonas (2009) 8.50

10 h Köpfli Aaron (2010) 17.00
o Benz Reto (2010) 8.50
o von Ah Tim (2010) 8.50

10 i Loretz Levin (2009) 17.00
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50
o Burri Jérôme (2009) 8.50

10 j Marty Ivan (2009) 17.00
o Imfeld Samuel (2009) 8.50
o Schmidig Lieni (2009) 8.50

10 k Meier Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.50



Tableau statistique
(après 2 passes)

Buebenschwinget Cham
Schulanlage Röhrliberg, 04.05.2024

Cham-Ennetsee ©2024 Association fédérale de lutte suisse 07.05.2024 14:37 Page 5/5

10 l Nussbaumer Toni (2010) 17.00
o Imfeld Damian (2010) 8.50
o Waser Silvan (2010) 8.50

10 m Tresch Levin (2009) 17.00
o Baumgartner Louis (2010) 8.50
o Sidler Roman (2009) 8.50

10 n Wolf Kevin (2010) 17.00
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Suter Roman (2009) 8.50


